BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS,
STATE OF COLORADO

1313 Sherman Street, Room 315
Denver, Colorado 80203

Docket Number: 48415

Petitioner:

CREEKSIDE NORTH PROPERTIES, LLC,

V.

Respondent:

LARIMER COUNTY BOARD OF
EQUALIZATION.

ORDER ON STIPULATION

THE PARTIES TO THIS ACTION entered into a Stipulation, which has been approved
by the Board of Assessment Appeals.

A copy of the Stipulation is attached and incorporated as a
part of this decision.

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS:

1.

Subject property is described as follows:
County Schedule No.: R641641+8

Category: Valuation Property Type: Commercial Real

2. Petitioner is protesting the 2007 actual value of the subject property.
3. The parties agreed that the 2007 actual value of the subject property should be
reduced to:
Total Value: $1,506,200

(Reference Attached Stipulation)

4, The Board concurs with the Stipulation.



ORDER:

Respondent is ordered to reduce the 2007 actual value of the subject property, as set forth
above.

The Larimer County Assessor is directed to change his/her records accordingly.
DATED AND MAILED this 24th day of April 2008.
BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

This decision was put on record ' ( &
April 23, 2008 ¥{ ahen 4'3L'J*j

Karen E. Hart

L hereby certify that this is a trye and

correct copy of the decision of the \
Board of Assessment Appeals. Bedna Q. %QUIM baC'I/U
: Debra A. Baumbach

Gl 7 IV
Toni Rigirozzi ./ // 2




BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS
STATE OF CoLoRrADO

Docket Number(s): 48415
County Schedule Number: R1641641to R1641649, Parcel Number: 95012-16-001 to 009

STIPULATION (As To Tax Year 2007 Actual Value)-

Petitioner(s) CREEKSIDE NORTH PROPERTIES, LLC :‘J;
o
VS. o

LARIMER COUNTY BOARD OF EQuALIZATION
e ——— e SR TN,

Respondent

2. The subject Property is classified as a Commercial Property.

3. The County Assessor originally assigned the following actual value to the

subject properties:

PARCEL LAND IMPROVEMENT TOTAL
| NUMBER VALUE VALUE VALUE
95012-16-001 $26,000 $144,000 $170,000
93012-16-002 $42,200 $227,800 $270,000
95012-16-003 $32,500 $167,500 $200,000
95012-16-004 $68,200 $361,800 $430,000
95012-16-005 $6,500 $45,500 $52,000
95012-16-006 $26,000 $134,000 $160,000
95012-16-007 $39,000 $221,000 $260,000
95012-16-008 $35,700 $204,300 $240,000
95012-16-009 $48,700 $226,300 $315,000




4. After g timely appeal to the Board of Equalization, ihe Board of Equalization
valued the Stibject Pioperty as follows:

PARCE o L‘AND IMPROVEMENT TOTAL

NUMBER VALUE VALUE VALUE
_=h_—-_—_——-—__=—-—
E—__"_“’—-—____--a-
93012-16-001 $26,000 $144,000 $170,000
95012-16-002 | $42 200 $227 800 $270,000
95012—16-003___ $32,500 $167,500 $200,000
95012-16-004__ $68,200 $361,800 $430,000
85012-16-005 $6,500 $45,500 $52,000
95012-16-008; || $26,000 $134 000 $160,000
95012-1 6~007___ $39,000 $221,000 $260,000
95012-16-008 $35,700 $204,300 $240,000
95012-16-009 $48,700 $226,300 $315,000

L_PARCEL [ (AND IMPROVEMENT TOTAL

| NUMBER | VALUE VALUE VALUE
95012-16-001] | $26.000 $110,100 $136.100
95012-16.002 $42.200 $172.300 $214 500
95012-16-003 $32,500 $127.500 $160,000
95012-16.004 $68,200 $276,700 $344.900
95012-16-005 $6,500 $34,300 $40,800
95012-16.008 $26,000 $73.900 $99,900
95012-16-007 $39,000 $124.500 $163,500
95012-16.008 $35,700 $115.100 $150,800
95012-16-009 $48,700 $147,000 $195,700

8. Both parties agree that the hearing scheduled before the Board of Assessment
Appeals on May 28" 2008 be vacated.



DATED this 26 day of March, 2008

Dariush Bozorgpour 1

Petitioner(s) Representative . GLENN W, GIBSON, CHAIR OF THE
LARIVER COUNTY BOARD oF EQuaLizaTion

Address:
PROPERTY TAX ADVICORS, INC
3090 S. JAMAICA CT., SUITE 204
AURORA, CO 80014

, HARDEN, SCHMIDT, HASS & HaAG PC
Ninth Floor, First Tower Bldg.
Post Office Box 1606
Fort Collins, Colorado 80522
Teleg;ne: (870)498-7450
STEPHEN A. MILLER

LARIMER COUNTY ASSESSOR

Address:

Post Office Box 1190

Fort Coliins, Colorado 80522
Telephone: (970)498-7118



